SOUND-RETARDANT PRODUCTS
From the
Essential...
A N  I S O  9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0  C E R T I F I E D  C O M P A N Y
A complete line of Architectural Acoustic Door and Window Systems -
available with positive pressure UL fire ratings.
to the Extreme!
OVERVIEW

attenuation may occur at the higher frequencies.
(9) These units were tested as fully operational pairs.
Product Numbering System
Sound-Retardant Metal Fixed Window Systems
Model Minimum
Weight
Area of Glass Type Type of U.L. FireSTC
Number Frame Depth
Lbs./ sq. ft.
Tested Unit and Thickness Glazing Labels(kg/m2)
37 379229
5-1/2” 11.2 22.3 ft.2
1/2” (13 mm) Lam. Neoprene NA(140 mm) (54.7) (2.7 m2)
42 4292276
5-1/2” 17.3 21 ft2
3/4” (19 mm) Lam. Zipper NA(140 mm) (84.5) (1.95 m2)
52 5292272
8” 12.5 21 ft2 1/4” (6 mm) Lam.
Neoprene C(203 mm) (61.5) (1.95 m2) 1/4” (6 mm) Lam.
54 549226
8” 23 22.3 ft2 1/2” (13 mm) Lam.
Neoprene NA(203 mm) (112.3) (2.7 m2) 3/4” (19 mm) Lam.
55 5592278
8-5/8” 26.8 21 ft2 1/2” (13 mm) Lam.
Zipper NA(219 mm) (130.8) (1.95 m2) 3/4” (19 mm) Lam.
52 529508 8-5/8” 33.67 21 ft2 1/4” Lam.
Neoprene NA
(219 mm) (152) (1.95m2) 2 1/8” UL Level 4
BR. Glass
55 559511
8-5/8" 20.1 21 ft2 1/4” Lam.
Neoprene NA(219 mm) (110.7) (1.95m2) 1 3/16” ULLevel1
BR. Glass
100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800
35 30 29 29 32 31 33 34 36 37
32 33 35 35 34 36 38 39 39 38
28 37 32 37 39 43 46 50 52 55
36 38 38 41 43 44 49 50 52 54
41 40 41 42 43 46 50 51 53 56
38 42 43 45 46 40 49 54 60 63
32 42 41 41 46 43 46 48 55 61
1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150 4000 5000
37 33 36 40 43 46 49 51 37
37 41 46 49 52 54 56 58 42
56 58 60 61 61 63 66 68 52
55 57 60 61 63 65 67 67 54
57 58 60 62 66 68 70 71 55
64 66 68 69 71 75 78 79 52
63 66 67 69 73 75 79 79 55
Physical Characteristics and Certified Test Performance per ASTM E90 and E413                       Window Test Performance Characteristics per ASTM E90 and E413
Transmission Loss in dB/Hertz - 1/3 Octave Bands
STC
METAL SLIDING DOORS
METAL FIXED
WINDOW SYSTEMS
At STC 51, the Overly Acoustic Sliding Door is one of the highest
rated sliding doors of its type on the market. The door is available in
single and bi-parting configurations and is designed with a unique
track system that automatically cams the door down and inward
utilizing gravity to compress all seals. Because of this unique action,
a flush, barrier-free threshold can be used. This flush threshold
feature allows the easy passage of heavy machinery, scenery, engine
test stands, etc. through the door opening.
Overly Metal Fixed Window Systems offer STC ratings from
37 to 55. Window systems are available in single and dual-
glazed units. Dual-glazed units can be provided with dual
purging ports, when requested, for inert gas evacuation of